1	2003 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMEI U.S. Patent and Trademark O
Name of conveying party(ies):	hed original documents or copy thereof. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Ritztrade 170 (Proprietary) Limited	Name: Nortech International (Proprietary) Limited
4.1605	Internal Address:
	Street Address: 32A Wiganthorpe Road
Nature of conveyance:	City: <u>Pietermaritzburg</u>
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Country: Republic of South Africa
☐ Security/Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Zin
☐ Other	Zip:
E xecution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	n 33 3
f this document is being filed together with a new application, th	الرائ أسينيا وحسب
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No. 6) 5,519,784
A. I atent Application No.(3)	5,752,215
	5,621,661
	5,777,893
	ed? Yes No
Additional numbers attache	ed? ☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 4
Name: William Squire	
Internal Address: Carella, Byrne, Bain, Gilfillan, Cecchi,	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
	│
Stewart & Olstein	☐ Enclosed
	 ☑ Enclosed ☑ Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account
Stewart & Olstein	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 03-0678
Stewart & Olstein Street Address: 6 Becker Farm Road City: Roseland State: New Jersey Zip: 07068	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 03-0678
Stewart & Olstein Street Address: 6 Becker Farm Road City: Roseland State: New Jersey Zip: 07068 DO NOT US	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 03-0678 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Stewart & Olstein Street Address: 6 Becker Farm Road City: Roseland State: New Jersey Zip: 07068 DO NOT US	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 03-0678 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Stewart & Olstein Street Address: 6 Becker Farm Road City: Roseland State: New Jersey Zip: 07068 DO NOT US Statement and signature.	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Stewart & Olstein Street Address: 6 Becker Farm Road City: Roseland State: New Jersey Zip: 07068 DO NOT US Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in the statement and signature.	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Stewart & Olstein Street Address: 6 Becker Farm Road City: Roseland State: New Jersey Zip: 07068 DO NOT US Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing a copy of the original document. William Squire	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Stewart & Olstein Street Address: 6 Becker Farm Road City: Roseland State: New Jersey Zip: 07068 DO NOT US Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy of the original document. William Squire Name of Person Signing	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:03-0678 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accounts a true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Stewart & Olstein Street Address: 6 Becker Farm Road City: Roseland State: New Jersey Zip: 07068 DO NOT US Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy of the original document. William Squire Name of Person Signing	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Stewart & Olstein Street Address: 6 Becker Farm Road City: Roseland State: New Jersey Zip: 07068 DO NOT US Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy of the original document. William Squire Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	Additional fees, if any, authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:

PATENT REEL: 013957 FRAME: 0386 Registration No. of company/Registrasienommer van maatskappy

Pelionsilon Certificate of change of name of company

Sertifikaat van verandering van naam van maatskappy

This is to certify that/Hierby word gesertifiseer dat

RITZTRADE 170 (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED

has changed its name by SPECIAL RESOLUTION and is now called sy naam verander het by SPESIALE BESLUIT en nou genoem word

NORTECH INTERNATIONAL (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED

and that the new name has this day been entered in the Register of Companies. e 1 dat die nuwe naam op hierdie dag in die Register van Maatskappye aangeteken is.

i jned and sealed at Pretoria, this/Geteken en geseël te Pretoria op hede die_	19
	·//
cay of/dag van	1-/21
One Thousand Nine Hundred and/Eenduisend Negehonderd	2000
	Rekard.
Registrar of Companies/	Registrateur van Maatskappye

Se il of Companies Registration Office Se il van Registrateur van Maatskappye

GENARRIER HUELTE AFFER AND DE UNKSKONKUMS
DEKUMENS

RECUSTRAR OF COMPANIES
RECUSTRATEUR VAN MAATSKAPPYE

(April 89) Hortors-Reproduced under Government Printers Copyright Authority 5025 of 8.10.73
REEL: 0.13957 FRAME: 0387

RECORDED: 04/16/2003